-S: Floor standing
12cm of thickness.

Four sizes 200-400-600-800

2 and 4 pipe installation

2-way and 3-way by-pass valves
Light and full customization based
on quantity and customer request
Easy installation and maintenance

+ Wi-Fi controls for easy management by

smartphone via convenient App

« Adjustable air flow with movable grilles in

extruded aluminum
Eight speed programs

« All units with modulating thermal power.

Cooling function

Heating function
Dehumidification function
Purification function

« Thermal power from 0.5 to 4, 7 kW




Technical data FS

Model

Total cooling capacity

Total heating capacity main exchanger
Air flow rate (min-max)

Electric power absorption (min-max)
Minimum sound pressure (SPL)

Width

Height

Depth

DC Inverter motor low power
Tangential aluminum fan

Remote contro

LCD display

Pleated stainless steel filter

Front panel in tempered glass
Machine frame in powder-coated steel
Supply voltage

OPTIONAL

Luxury touch screen built-in control
Luxury touch screen built-in control with wi-fi
Water temperature probe

3-way valve kit with by pass for 2pipes
3-way valve kit with by pass for 4pipes
Straight 2-way valve kit

Ground fixing feet

Front radiant panel

Horizontal installation tray

Rear aesthetic panel

V-Hz

REVERSO 361° - Luxury hydronic intelligence

FS200
0,88
1,10
80-180
3-12
20,5

optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional

optional

FS400
1,81
2,40
155-315
4-13
216
873

553

122

optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional

optional

FS600
2,7

3,20
240-450
5-14
235
1065
553

optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional

optional

optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional

optional

TOP controls, with black touch screen display and Wi-Fi
function for easy management from smartphone via App.
The entire Reverso range is easy to manage thanks to the

controls touch screen and convenient App.

Itis possible to manage a network of machines both for

residential and for hotel structures, offices and

public buildings.
The App is available for both iOS and Android systems



